Ladeliste

Fahrer Herr PSK Risselsheim 27.01.2024
Tour-Nr. 610005-VT02-VRM-2024-01-27 KW 04
Verteilung Samstag Ausgabe

PaketgroRe 20 (1)
Ausgabe | Kennung | Beilagen Pakete Spitzen Auflage

1 Mantel VRM 20240127 98 0 1.938
MeinSidhessen/06A/Riisselsheim/Mitverteilung
98 0 1.938




Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Herr PSK Risselsheim
Georgenhauser Stral3e 6
64409 messel

017614497061

610005-VT02-VRM-2024-01-27

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

27.01.2024
KW 04

5
5

1476,76 kg
9,12 km
20 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Omer Faruk Efe
Adam-Opel-Stral3e 3
65428 Risselsheim
015739871014

542851

485

24

5

1

Herr Arthur Weidenkeller
Ahornallee 1

65428 Risselsheim
017640414878

${velocityUtils.escapeXmli($stop.special
true)}

542847

AreaDelivererlr

300

nformation,

15

Herr Numan Kurtoglu
Platanenstralle 62
65428 Risselsheim
015206380498

${velocityUtils.escapeXml($stop.special
true)}

542845

AreaDelivererlr

400

nformation,

20

Herr Efe Taha Cimen
FeuerbachstraRe 40
65428 Risselsheim
0157-88295397

542897

439

21

19

Herr Efe Taha Cimen
FeuerbachstralRe 40
65428 Risselsheim
0157-88295397

542898

314

15

14




